



**(GCC)**  
**GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

Product Name:	16 oz. Raffia Tumbler
Product #:	RAFFITMB
Product Description:	
Report #:	15H-04198
Certificate Date:	02/17/2016
Test Date:	02/03/2016 – 02/17/2016
Date of Manufacture:	02/03/2016
Manufacturer name:	YS897494
Manufacturer location:	NINGBO, CHINA

**This product complies with the following safety standards:**

- X** CPSIA Section 101, Total Lead in Substrate Materials
- X** BPA: Bisphenol A
- X** FDA 21 CFR 177.1210, Closures with Sealing Gaskets for Food Containers
- X** FDA 21 CFR 180.22 & 181.32, Acrylonitrile/Styrene Copolymers
- X** FDA GRAS Specification, Total Chromium in Stainless Steel

<b>Third Party Testing Lab</b>	
<b>Name :</b>	<b>ANSECO GROUP HK LIMITED</b>
<b>Address:</b>	14/F, YOO HOO TOWER 38-42 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT Kwai Chung, N.T, Hong Kong
<b>Phone No.:</b>	(852) 3185-8000 FAX (852) 3572 0374

**U.S Importer**

Crown Products, LLC  
3107 Halls Mill Rd.  
Mobile, AL 36606  
[Purchasing@CrownProd.com](mailto:Purchasing@CrownProd.com)  
(251) 665-3600

**Importer Record Keeper**

Cynthia Steele

[csteele@crowprod.com](mailto:csteele@crowprod.com)  
(251) 665-3652